• Unsurpassed air extraction
• Built in energy saving back draft stopper
• Plug and lead for easy installation
• Ideal for high steam areas
• Round or square low sheen fascias. Square
   versions are rotatable for easy room alignment
• Optional tri-colour LED light available
300
4 Capital Place, Carrum Downs Vic 3201
+61 3 9775 0556
+61 3 9775 0775
w w w. v e n t a i r . c o m . a u
SHIPPING
Air Delivery: 550m3/h
Motor Power: 106w
Noise Level: 46dB(A)
High performance exhaust motor and fascia, unsurpassed
air extraction designed to maintain airflow to create a
healthier environment
Packaging Size: 340mm x 340mm x 246mm
Gross Weight: 4.26kg
Outer Carton Size: 700mm x 355mm x 517mm
Outer Carton GW: 18.14kg
Net Weight: 14.7kg
Carton Qty: 4 piece
Pallet Qty 64 pieces
LAST MODIFIED February 14, 2025 4:32 PM
VA_Airbus AC_300 Complete Kits Tech Sheet 10.12.24
Duct Outlet: 150mm
Draft Stopper: Yes
Min. Install Depth: 220mm
Cut Out: 300mm diameter
Power Input: 220-240V~ 50Hz
IP Rating: IPX4
Installation: AC Plug and lead
Warranty: 5 years
A
300mm
B
231mm
E
C
196mm
D
150mm
B
D
E
328mm
C
A
*Fascia width.
 Model Style Outer Carton EAN13 Barcode
PVPXHF300RDR Airbus AC 300
White Round
19339310015403
PVPXHF300SQR Airbus AC 300
White Square
19339310015410
DIMENSIONS
PRESSURE GRAPH
MOTOR
INSTALLATION
INCLUDES
4 Capital Place, Carrum Downs,
VIC, 3201, Australia
T: 03 9775 0556
E: sales@ventair.com.au
www.ventair.com.au |
(Square Fascias Only)
1 x Exhaust Motor Body
1 x Fascia (round or square)
1 x Instruction Manual
1 x Cutout Template
1 x Warranty Card
300